Unveiling the true
beauty of glass
EN
The Shine line embodies Filmop’s excellence for
professional glass cleaning, designed to make it both
highly effective and efficient.
Washers, window squeegees, poles and more:
the operator has everything he needs for every

Telescopic aluminium pole complete with cone
with Italian thread for Uni-Connect system and
cone with American thread - 2 pieces
SPECTRA-W PRO - aluminium telescopic pole
complete with cone with Italian thread for
Uni-Connect system and cone with American
thread - 2 pieces
Telescopic aluminium pole complete with cone
with Italian thread for Uni-Connect system and
cone with American thread - 3 pieces
SPECTRA-W PRO - aluminium telescopic pole
complete with cone with Italian thread for
Uni-Connect system and cone with American
thread - 3 pieces
REF.  NOTES SIZE (cm)
0005AS28150A 1 pc x 1,50 m 150
REF.  NOTES SIZE (cm)
0005AS01150A 1 pc x 1,50 m 150
REF.  NOTES SIZE (cm)
00059875A 2 pcs x 1,00 m 200
00059881A 2 pcs x 1,25 m 250
00059878A 2 pcs x 1,50 m 300
00059882A 2 pcs x 2,00 m 400
00059876A 2 pcs x 2,50 m 500
00059883A 2 pcs x 3,00 m 600
REF.  NOTES SIZE (cm)
0005AS02100A 2 pcs x 1,00 m 200
0005AS02125A 2 pcs x 1,25 m 250
0005AS02150A 2 pcs x 1,50 m 300
0005AS02200A 2 pcs x 2,00 m 400
0005AS02250A 2 pcs x 2,50 m 500
0005AS02300A 2 pcs x 3,00 m 600
REF.  NOTES SIZE (cm)
00059886A 3 pcs x 1,00 m 300
00059887A 3 pcs x 1,50 m 450
00059884A 3 pcs x 2,00 m 600
00059885A 3 pcs x 3,00 m 900
00059877A 3 pcs x 3,50 m 1050
REF.  NOTES SIZE (cm)
0005AS03100A 3 pcs x 1,00 m 300
0005AS03150A 3 pcs x 1,50 m 450
0005AS03200A 3 pcs x 2,00 m 600
0005AS03300A 3 pcs x 3,00 m 900
0005AS03350A 3 pcs x 3,50 m 1050
64
Accessories for poles
REF.  NOTES SIZE (cm)
P06000 45x45x41